
Team Results 2019.20

Men’s 1 (Division 7 of 8)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

Handy
Badminton

Sun 3rd Nov 19 Home Kimberley LC 5-4 Win

Woodborough Sun 26th Jan 20 Home Kimberley LC 4-5 Lose

Redhill 2 Fri 31st Jan 20 Away Arnold Hill School 9-0 Win

Beeston Braves 1 Sun 16th Feb 20 Home Kimberley LC 5-4 Win

St Giles 4 Sun 8th Mar 20 Away Chilwell Olympia 4-5 Lose

Radcliffe
Knights 2

Sun 15th Mar 20 Home Kimberley LC 6-3 Win

Men’s 2 (Division 8 or 8)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

Handy
Badminton 3

Mon 28th Oct 19 Away Arnold Hill School 1-8 Lose

Handy
Badminton 4

Sun 10th Nov 19 Home Kimberley LC 5-4 Win

David Lloyd 4 Fri 15th Nov 19 Away David Lloyd Aspley 4-5 Lose

Trent Uni Sun 8th Dec 19 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose

Beeston Braves 2 Sun 9th Feb 20 Home Kimberley BC 1-8 Lose



Ladies (Division 3 of 3)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

Handy
Badminton

Sun 10th Nov 19 Home Kimberley LC 4-5 Lose

Trent Uni Sun 1st Dec 19 Away Lee Westwood SC 8-1 Win

Southwell Wed 5th Feb 20 Away Southwell LC 3-6 Lose

Rushcliffe Arena Sun 16th Feb 20 Home Kimberley LC 7-2 Win

St Giles* - Home Kimberley LC - -

Mixed 1 (Division 7 or 7)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

Safari
Badminton 2

Sun 6th Oct 19 Home Kimberley LC 2-7 Lose

Beestone Braves Tue 29th Oct 19 Away Chilwell Olympia 9-0 Win

Redhill 2 Sun 19th Jan 20 Home Kimberley LC 5-4 Win

Handy
Badminton 2*

- Away Carlton Forum - -

Mixed 2 (Division 7 or 7)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

Safari
Badminton 1

Sun 6th Oct 19 Home Kimberley LC 7-2 Win

Handy
Badminton 2

Sun 15th Dec 19 Home Kimberley LC 2-7 Lose

Redhill 2 Fri 7th Feb 20 Away Arnold Hill School 2-7 Lose

Beeston Braves Tue 11th Feb 20 Away Chilwell Olympia 4-5 Lose

*Matches incomplete due to Coronavirus pandemic


